Association of Renal Technologists

Annual Conference 2024

3rd— 4th October 2024
LIMITED PLACES, SO BOOK EARLY!

Telford Hotel, Spa & Golf Resort, Sutton Heights
TF7 4DT www.telfordhotelgolfresort.co.uk



Thursday
0900-1000
1000-1015
1015-1100

1100-1130

1130-1200
1200-1230

1230-1400
1400-1430

1430-1530

1530-1600

1600-1630
1630-1715

1715- 1930

2000 -2030

Friday

0900-0930

0930-1015

1015-1100

1100-1130

1130-1200

Program October 3rd & 4th 2024

Exhibition opens
Welcome and introduction
Professional and Technical Development

Coffee and Exhibition

Legionella/Water Quality Risk Management
PTP degree

Lunch

Exhibition and Room check in

UK Kidney Association

Coffee and Exhibition

ART education scheme update
Art AGM

Exhibition

Dinner

Exhibition

TBC

Coffee and Exhibition

TBC

Conference Close
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omplete package to include:

Early bird booked before 1st Sept

£350 £410

ednesday night bed and break-
ast: Wednesday night evening
meal: Thursday bed and breakfast:
hursday lunch: Thursday Night Din-
ner: and tea and coffee Thursday/
Friday

omplete package to include:

Booked between 2nd Sept and Friday

£430 £480

ednesday night bed and break-
ast: Wednesday night evening
meal: Thursday bed and breakfast:
hursday lunch: Thursday Night Din-
ner: and tea and coffee Thursday/
Friday

2 day package to include:

hursday bed and breakfast: Thurs-
gday lunch: Thursday Night Dinner:
Yand tea and coffee Thursday/Friday

hursday day delegate to include:

“ [[Tea or coffee

Lunch, Tea or coffee. 7O 8]
Friday day delegate to include £100 £120
9 []

@8 Thursday Dinner only

[

Payment

Invoice Address and Order No.




Completed forms with payments to be returned to:
Peter Jones

Technical Services Manager

Renal Unit

St James’s University Hospital

Beckett Street

Leeds

LS9 7TF

For all enquires or to register interest

Email:- peter.jones34(@nhs.net
Tel:- 01132065443 Mob:- 07799648492

Electronic booking form and exhibitors list now available at www.renaltech.net.




